
 

2020-2021 EDSC Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

     

Monday 11/30/2020 5:30 p.m. Middletown Christian Home 

Thursday 12/03/2020 6:00 p.m. Yellow Springs Away 

Saturday 12/5/2020 11:00 a.m. Legacy Christian Academy Home 

Monday 12/07/2020 4:00 p.m. Calvary Christian Home 

Saturday 12/12/2020 10:00 a.m. Dayton Christian Away 

Thursday 1/07/2021 4:000 p.m. Stivers Home 

Saturday 1/09/2021 12:00 p.m. Yellow Springs Home 

Saturday 1/16/2021 12:00 p.m. Christian Academy Away 

Tuesday 1/19/2021 4:30 p.m. Spring Valley Academy Home 

Saturday 1/23/2021 3:00 p.m. Dominion Academy Away 

Thursday 1/28/2021 4:30 p.m. Dominion Academy Home 

Friday 1/29/2021 4:30 p.m. Christian Academy Home 

Friday  2/05/2021 4:00 p.m. Calvary Christian Away 

Tuesday 2/09/2021 4:30 p.m. Spring Valley Away 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



2020-2021 EDSC Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule  
 

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

Monday 11/30/2020 6:30pm Middletown Christian Home 

Thursday 12/03/2020 7:00pm Yellow Springs Away 

Friday 12/04/2020 6:00pm Milford Christian Home 

Monday 12/07/2020 6:00pm Calvary Christian Home 

Saturday 12/12/2020 12:00pm Dayton Christian Away 

Tuesday 12/15/2020 6:30pm DePaul Cristo Rey Away 

Saturday 12/19/2020 1:00pm Immaculate Conception Home 

Monday 12/21/2020 6:00pm Thurgood Marshall Home 

Thursday 1/07/2021 5:00pm Stivers Home 

Saturday 1/09/2021 1:00pm Yellow Springs Home 

Monday 1/11/2021 6:00pm Thurgood Marshall Away 

Saturday 1/16/2021 2:00pm Christian Academy Sidney Away 

Tuesday 1/19/2021 6:30pm Spring Valley Academy Home 

Friday 1/22/2021 6:00pm Temple Christian Home 

Saturday 1/23/2021 5:00pm Dominion Academy Away 

Thursday 1/28/2021 6:30pm Dominion Academy Home 

Friday 1/29/2021 6:30pm Christian Academy Sidney Home 

Friday 2/05/2021 6:00pm Calvary Christian Away 

Saturday 2/06/2021 1:00pm Temple Christian Away 

Tuesday 2/09/2021 6:30pm Spring Valley Academy Away 

     


